40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

NORTH 4-H BARN - BARN 44

Rasch Runkle
Rasch Runkle
Rasch Runkle
Closser Bishop
Closser Hult
Closser Hult
Closser Hult
Closser C. Anderson
Heidtman Gordon
Wolf Gordon
C. Phillips Gordon
C. Phillips Gordon
Wyse Gordon

39

38

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

AISLE

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Runkle Krawczak
Runkle Kiser
Runkle Kiser
Chapman Kiser
Chapman Fukuda
Chapman Fukuda
Chapman Wilson
Calloway Wilson
Smith Dunn
Gordon Dunn
Gordon

Gordon

Gordon

NORTH 4-H BARN - BARN 44

13

12

11

10

MIDDLE 4-H BARN - BARN 43 (OPEN SIDES)

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Parks Parks
Snapp Parks
Snapp Parks
Parks Parks
Parks ; Parks
<
Parks Parks
Parks Parks
Parks Parks
Parks Parks
Parks Parks

10

MIDDLE 4-H BARN - BARN 43 (OPEN SIDES)

SOUTH 4-H BARN - BARN 42

SADDLE HORSE BARN - BARN 41

13 |Traxler Ricks 12 18 |Brower Brower
14 |Trembath Ricks 11 19 |Brower Brower
15 |Trembath Trembath 10 20 |Brower Brower
16 [Trembath Trembath 9 21 |Brower Brower
17 |Trembath Trembath 8 22 |Brower Brower
18 |Trembath "‘d" Trembath 7 23 |Brower Brower
< -
)
@
<
19 |Trembath Trembath 6 24 |Brower Brower
20 |Trembath Trembath 5 25 |Brower Brower
21 |Bassler Kaven 4 26 |Brower Rush
22 |Bassler Swanson 3 27 |Rush Rush
23 [Bassler Swanson 2 28 |Rush Rush
24 |Bassler Swanson 1 29 [Hamilton Rush
SOUTH 4-H BARN - BARN 42 30 |Hamilton Syrylo
AISLE
1 2 4

SADDLE HORSE BARN - BARN 41

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10




SOUTH

Aisle
1 Pozzi 2 Pozzi 3 Pozzi 4 Dahlberg 5 Dahlberg 6 Dove
12 Sauder 11 Sauder 10 Sauder 9 Sauder 8 7 Botorff
Aisle
13 Sauder 14 Sauder 15 Sauder 16 Sauder 17 Tuzzino 18 Botorff
24 Scott 23 Scott 22 Sheard 21 Mullen | 20 Colpean-Clark | 19 Derosiers
Aisle
25 Scott 26 Scott 27 Hay 28 Mullen 29 Galus 30 Derosiers
36 Delonghe | 35 Delonghe | 34 DeJonghe | 33 Delonghe | 32 Delonghe 31 Hunter
Aisle
37 Delonghe | 38 Delonghe | 39 DeJonghe | 40 Delonghe | 41 Delonghe 42 Hunter
48 Ray 47 Ray 46 Ray 45 Ray 44 Ray 43
Aisle
49 Ray 50 Ray 51 Ray 52 Ray 53 Ray 54
60 Reeves 59 Reeves 58 Reeves 57 Reeves 56 Carlyon 55 Carlyon
Aisle
61 Reeves 62 Reeves 63 Reeves 64 Maynard 65 Carlyon 66 Carlyon
72 Tenhouse | 71 Tenhouse | 70 Tenhouse 69 Heyen 68 Heyen 67 M. Phillips
Aisle
73 Tenhouse | 74 Tenhouse 75 Heyen 76 Heyen 77 Vanco 78 M. Phillips
84 Amenson | 83 Amenson 82 Golland 81 A. Smith 80 A. Smith | 79 M. Phillips
Aisle
85 Amenson 86 K. Davis 87 Golland 88 A. Smith | 89 M. Phillips | 90 M. Phillips
96 Heilmann | 95 Heilmann 94 Gross 93 Gross 92 Armbruster | 91 M. Phillips
Aisle
97 Bowker | 98 Bowker | 99 Bowker | 100 Ricketts | 101 Ricketts | 102

NORTH




